SLFDM144-xxxC(E/I)
 Document Part Number 61000-01417-108  January 2001     Page 1
FEATURES
• Capacities of 32MB to 1GB available
• Compact Form Factor designed to plug into a 144-pin SO-
DIMM socket with IDE pinouts
• Standard IDE software Interface
• Master or Slave Mode with use of -CSEL pin

(SO-DIMM) form factor. The module uses the standard IDE
signals, common on IDE hard drives, arranged in a 144-pin
card-edge connector.
The module is solid-state making it rugged and compact—
ideal for applications where traditional rotating media is too
fragile and bulky.
The use of card-edge connector technology commonly found
in portable computers eliminates the installation confusion,
the cost, and the potential failures commonly associated with
interface cables.
In addition, the module uses low power, allowing for longer
power-up time in battery-powered applications.
Web: www.silicontech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SiliconTech P/N* Capacity
• SLFDM144-032C(E/I) ........................................... 32 MBytes
• SLFDM144-064C(E/I) ........................................... 64 MBytes
• SLFDM144-096C(E/I) ........................................... 96 MBytes
• SLFDM144-128C(E/I) ......................................... 128 MBytes
• SLFDM144-160C(E/I) ......................................... 160 MBytes
• SLFDM144-224C(E/I) ......................................... 224 MBytes
• SLFDM144-320C(E/I) ......................................... 320 MBytes
• SLFDM144-448C(E/I) ......................................... 448 MBytes
• SLFDM144-512C(E/I) ......................................... 512 MBytes
• SLFDM144-640C(E/I) ......................................... 640 MBytes
• SLFDM144-800C(E/I) ......................................... 800 MBytes
• SLFDM144-1GBC(E/I) ............................................ 1 GBytes
* An “E” suffix added to the part number selects the
Extended Operating Temperature range option. An “I”
suffix added to the part number selects the Industrial
Operating Temperature range option. A part number
without the “E” or “I” suffix selects the Commercial
Operating Temperature option.
PIN LOCATIONS
1
2
59
60
61
62
143
144
Odd Pins on Front
Even Pins on Back
FLASH DISK MODULE
 Document Part Number 61000-01417-108  January 2001      Page 2
SLFDM144-xxxC(E/I)
Signal Description
Signal Name
-DASP
D15-D00